Blutspenden in xo0d2x64cri9no bis zum 16.05.2025

Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo

02.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

02.05.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

02.05.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

02.05.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

02.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

02.05.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

05.05.2025
16:00-19:45 Uhr

05.05.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

05.05.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

05.05.2025
17:00-21:00 Uhr

Firth / Fahrenbach 64658
Sporthalle des SV.Fahrenbach
Fahrenbacher Str. 120

Babenhausen / Hergershausen 64832

Burgerhaus
Burgerhausstrasse

Hofheim / Marxheim 65719
Birgerhaus
Ahornstr. 11

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Filderstadt / Sielmingen 70794
Gemeindehalle
Wielandstralle 4

Boblingen - Motorworld 71034
Motorworld Region Stuttgart
Graf-Zeppelin-Platz

Gladenbach 35075
Haus des Gastes
Karl-Waldschmidt-Str. 5

Fulda / Horas 36039
Kath. Pfarrzentrum St. Bonifatius
Kirchstr. 10

GrofRalmerode 37247
Valentin-Traudt-Schule
Baumhofstr. 21

Rosbach / Rodheim 61191
Birgerhaus Rodheim
Grabengasse 12 - 14



Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Di

Di

Di

05.05.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

05.05.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

05.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

05.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

05.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

05.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

05.05.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

05.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

06.05.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

06.05.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

06.05.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

Altenstadt / Lindheim 63674
Blrgerhaus
Zindelweg 18 A

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Stuttgart - Akademie 70173
Sparkassenakademie Baden-Wurttemberg
Pariser Platz 3 A

Rangendingen 72414
Turn- und Festhalle
Heimgartenstr. 10

Nurtingen / Reudern 72622
Gemeindehalle
Millerweg

Bad Wimpfen 74206
Stauferhalle
Frohnhauserstralle 5

Baden-Baden / Lichtental 76534
Léwensaal
Hauptstral3e 89

Bad Mergentheim / Rengershausen 97980
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Schulstr. 8

Schwalmstadt / Ziegenhain 34613
Kulturhalle
Steinweg

Dillenburg / Donsbach 35686
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Rudolf-Braas-Str. 1

Fulda / Horas 36039
Kath. Pfarrzentrum St. Bonifatius
Kirchstr. 10



Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Mi
Mi
Mi

06.05.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

06.05.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

06.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

06.05.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

06.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

06.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

06.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

06.05.2025
12:30-18:30 Uhr

07.05.2025
15:45-19:45 Uhr

07.05.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

07.05.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

Rodgau / Nieder Roden 63110
Blrgerhaus
Romerstr. 13

Langenselbold 63505
Klosterberghalle
SchloRpark 8

Oberzent / Rothenberg 64760
Sporthalle
Landwehrstr. 46

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Adelmannsfelden 73486
Otto-Ulmer-Halle
HolderlinstralRe

Durlangen 73568
Gemeindehalle
Schulstrafe 35

Birkenfeld 75217
Schwarzwaldhalle
JahnstrafRe 5

Donaueschingen 78166
Freie evangelische Gemeinde
Stettiner Str. 7

Frankfurt / Rodelheim 60489
DRK-Haus Rodelheim
Rodelheimer LandstrafRe 95

Friedberg 61169
Stadthalle
Am Seebach 2

Reinheim / Spachbricken 64354
Mehrzweckhalle
Lessingstr. 4



07.05.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

07.05.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

07.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

07.05.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

08.05.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

08.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

08.05.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

08.05.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

08.05.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

08.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

08.05.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

Morfelden-Walldorf 64546
Stadthalle Walldorf
Waldstr. 100

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Schorndorf 73614
Bronnbachhalle in Weiler
Jahnstralle 37

Freudenberg 97896
Turnhalle
Hauptstr. 260

Bad Zwesten 34596
Kurhaus
Hardtstr. 7

Frankfurt / Westend 60486
Marriott Frankfurt
Hamburger Allee 2

Bad Vilbel / Dortelweil 61118
Kulturforum Dortelweil
Dortelweiler Platz 1

Nidda 63667
Bilrgerhaus Nidda
Hinter dem Brauhaus 15

Darmstadt 64293
IntercityHotel Darmstadt
Poststr. 12

Brensbach 64395
Gemeindezentrum
Ezyer StralRe 5

Babenhausen 64832
Stadthalle
Platanenallee 31



08.05.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

08.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

08.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

08.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

09.05.2025
15:45-19:45 Uhr

09.05.2025
15:45-19:45 Uhr

09.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

09.05.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

09.05.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

09.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

09.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Leinfelden-Echterdingen / Musberg 70771
Festhalle
Turnerweg 4

Bretzfeld 74626
Brettachtalhalle
Humboldtstr. 3

Eberhardzell 88436
Turn- und Festhalle
SchulstralRe 8

Lichtenfels / Goddelsheim 35104
Mehrzweckhalle Goddelsheim
Am Sportplatz

Dietzholztal 35716
Theol. Hochschule Ewersbach, Speisesaal
Jahnstral3e 49 - 53

Muhltal / Nieder-Beerbach 64367
Halle der SKG
MuihlstralRe 79

Bad Camberg 65520
Kurhaus Bad Camberg
Chambray-lés-Tours-Platz 2

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Winnenden 71364
Haselsteinschule/Bildungsz. 2
Albertvillerstr. 36

Rudersberg 73635
Gemeindehalle
Bronnwiesenweg 12



Fr

Fr

Fr

Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo

09.05.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

09.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

09.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

12.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

12.05.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

12.05.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

12.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

12.05.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

12.05.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

12.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

12.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Bad Buchau 88422
DRK- OV Bad Buchau
Friedhofstr. 6/1

Schwendi 88477
Veranstaltungshalle
Hauptstr. 74

Werbach 97956
Tauberhalle - UG
FriedhofstralRe 18

Allendorf (Eder) 35108
DGH Haine Allendorf
Neue Stral3e 22 a

Dietzenbach 63128
Ernst-Reuter-Schule
Dr.-Heumann-Weg 1

Budingen 63654
Willi - Zinnkann - Halle
Eberhard-Bauner-Allee 16

Biebesheim am Rhein 64584
Kulturhalle
Ludwigstr. 7

Eppertshausen 64859
Birgerhalle
Waldstr. 19

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Sigmaringendorf 72517
Donau-Lauchert-Halle
Lauchertbthl 9

Sonnenbuhl / Undingen 72820
Steinbihlhalle
FalltorstraRe 37



Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di

12.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

13.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

13.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

13.05.2025
17:30-20:30 Uhr

13.05.2025
15:45-19:45 Uhr

13.05.2025
15:30-19:45 Uhr

13.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

13.05.2025
10:00-15:30 Uhr

13.05.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

13.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

13.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Gundelfingen 79194
Festhalle
Vorstetter Str. 5

Bad Arolsen 34454
Birgerhaus
Rathausstr. 3

Bad Endbach / Hartenrod 35080
‘Jeegels Hoob'
Hauptstral3e 35

Biebertal / Rodheim 35444
Birgerhaus Rodheim
Mihlbergstr. 11

Dillenburg / Frohnhausen 35684
Goldbachschule Frohnhausen
Rheinstralle

Bad Hersfeld 36251
Schilde-Halle
Benno-Schilde-Platz 4

Frankfurt / Nordweststadt 60439
Saalbau Titus Forum
Walter Moller Platz

Heidelberg 69117
Studierendenwerk Heidelberg AGR Zeughaus-Mensa
Marstallhof 1

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Walldorf 69190
Astoria-Halle
Schwetzinger Str. 91

Schwabisch Gmind / Bargau 73529
Fein-Halle
HimmelreichstralRe 7



Di
Di
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

13.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

13.05.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

14.05.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

14.05.2025
15:15-19:45 Uhr

14.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

14.05.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

14.05.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

14.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

14.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

14.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

14.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Waldkirch / Buchholz 79183
Festhalle in Buchholz
Alte DorfstralRe 12

Rheinfelden 79618
Rathaus - Blrgersaal
Kirchplatz 2

Waldsolms 35647
DGH Kroffelbach
Kraftsolmser Str. 18

Flieden 36103
TV Turnhalle
An der Fliede 3

Frankfurt / Nieder-Eschbach 60437
Otto Hahn Schule
Urseler Weg 27

Morfelden-Walldorf 64546
Stadthalle Walldorf
Waldstr. 100

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Wald-Michelbach 69483
Rudi-Winzerhalle
Rudi-Wiinzerstr. 29

Bissingen a. d. T. 73266
Gemeindehalle
SchulstralRe 26

Vellberg / GroRRaltdorf 74541
Turnhalle
KirchbergstraRe 11

Aichhalden 78733
Josef-Merz-Halle
ReilRerweg 12



14.05.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

15.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

15.05.2025
15:15-19:45 Uhr

15.05.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

15.05.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

15.05.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

16.05.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

16.05.2025
15:45-19:45 Uhr

16.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

16.05.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

16.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Bad Mergentheim 97980
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Neunkirchen
Zur Mihle 9

Dillenburg 35683
FeG Dillenburg
StadionstralRe 4

Flieden 36103
TV Turnhalle
An der Fliede 3

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Gottmadingen 78244
Eichendorffhalle
Fliederstr. 16

Friedrichshafen 88046
DRK-Ortsverein FN e.V
Rotkreuzstr. 2

Niestetal / Sandershausen 34266
Rathaus/Sitzungssaal
Heiligenrdder Str. 70

Kinzell / Dietershausen 36093
Birgerhaus Dietershausen
Bergstr. 2

Wanfried 37281
Erich-Schroder-Halle
Vor dem Untertor

Dreieich / Offenthal 63303
Philipp-Képpen-Halle
Friedhofstr. 1 a

Weiterstadt / Braunshardt 64331
Burgerhaus
Parkstr. 1



Fr

16.05.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

16.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Aidlingen 71134
Sonnenberghalle
FeldbergstralRe 24



